

## Instalare de porti

I.D.: 54834731

---

Data publicarii	05.03.21	Coduri CPV	45421148-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.062,66 RON - 5.062,66 RON

---

Descriere: Automatizare 2 poarta de intrare insula de colectare 1 REGULATOR TENSIUNE 10A 12V/24V BUC 1.000 77.7440 77.74 14.77 2 BATERIE EXIDE PREMIUM 53AH EA530 BUC 1.000 381.6930 381.69 72.52 3 SENSOR DE MISCARE 12V I1756 BUC 1.000 40.2000 40.20 7.64 4 BANDA LED 3528 60BUC-M EXTERIOR 5W I163 ML 5.000 11.7320 58.66 11.15 5 PROIECTOR CU LED 12V 20W I1508 BUC 1.000 92.8800 92.88 17.65 6 ALTE MATERIALE MARUNTE BUC 1.000 420.1700 420.17 79.83 7 PANOUL FOTOVOLTAIC 280W POLICRISTALINE BUC 1.000 499.1514 499.15 94.84 8 CABLU NEGRU DE 4MM M 10.000 5.1240 51.24 9.74 9 CABLU ROSU DE 4MM M 10.000 5.1240 51.24 9.74 10 MC4-HAYASOLAR SET 5.000 10.7800 53.90 10.24 11 CUTIE METALICA BUC 1.000 229.4180 229.42 43.59 12 CABLU 2X1.5 BUC 15.000 2.0020 30.03 5.71 13 CABLU FYY BUC 10.000 2.3520 23.52 4.47 14 DOZ LEGATURA XL BUC 1.000 20.1760 20.18 3.83 15 PIN BUC 5.000 0.5220 2.61 0.50 16 CLEMA INTINDERE BUC 1.000 12.8900 12.89 2.45 17 BARA FILETATA ZINCATA M10 BUC 2.000 6.0480 12.10 2.30 18 SAIBA TIMPLARIE M10 BUC 0.100 33.6000 3.36 0.64 19 PIULITA M10 BUC 0.100 16.8000 1.68 0.32 20 INSTALARE SI MONTARE BUC 1.000 3 000.0000 3 000.00 570.00

---